

CNR No. DLNW-01-007634-2022
MACT No. 671/22

30.09.2022

Present: Sh. A.K. Pandey, Counsel for the Petitioner.
Sh. Neeraj Pandey, AR of R2/Au Small Finance Bank
Ltd.

Documents with regard to details of the vehicle HR55T
0441 filed on behalf of R2. It be taken on record. Copy supplied.
Case to come up for further proceedings on 09.11.2022

(Dr. V. K. Dahiya)
ADJ-1+MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(R) 30.09.2022