

10 M A C T 671/22
SHANKAR LAL Vs. SATISH AND ORS
CNR No. DLW01-00-20

02.03.2023

Present: Sh. Alok Kumar Panday , Advocate Id. Counsel for petitioner with
petitioner.
Sh. Balwan Singh, IO in person.
Ms. Reema Rajput along with AR Sh. Neeraj Panday.
Sh. Praveen Kumar for R-3.

Fresh Vakalatnama filed on behalf of R-3.

Now to come up for filing of reply if any to the petitioner and for
supply of details of the driver of the offending vehicle.

Now to come up for 18.05.2023.

(V.K. Dahiya)
ADJ-1+MACT, N-W,
Rohini Courts,
02.03.2023