

9 M A C T 671/22
SHANKAR LAL Vs. SATISH AND ORS

18.05.2023

Present: Sh. A. K. Pandey, Ld. counsel alongwith petitioner.

None for R1.

Sh. Abhishek Kaushik, Ld. counsel for R2.

None for R3.

Reply on behalf of R2 filed. Same be taken on record. Copy retained.

Matter be listed on **17.07.2023**.

(Dr. V. K. Dahiya)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.05.2023