

8 M A C T 671/22
SHANKAR LAL Vs. SATISH AND ORS

18.12.2023

Present: Sh. Alok Kumar Pandey, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
alongwith petitioner.

Sh. Shubham, Ld. Proxy Counsel for R2.

Sh. Shashank Rao, Ld. Proxy Counsel for R3.

Today, evidence by way affidavit of Sh. Shankar Lal
has been filed. Extra copy placed on record.

At request, put up for PE on 23.02.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.12.2023