

35 M A C T 671/22
SHANKAR LAL Vs. SATISH AND ORS

28.05.2024

Present: Sh. Alok Kumar Pandey, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Shashant Rao, Ld. proxy counsel for insurance
company.

Matter is listed for RE.

No witness is present today. Thus, **RE stands closed.**

Now to come up for final arguments/written arguments
on 01.08.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
28.05.2024