

25 M A C T 671/22
SHANKAR LAL Vs. SATISH AND ORS

01.08.2024

Present: Petitioner in person.

None for R1.

Sh. Harshit Singhal, Ld. Counsel for R2.

Sh. Rahul Dahiya, ld. Counsel for R3.

At request, put up for final arguments on
19.09.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
01.08.2024