

31 M A C T 671/22  
SHANKAR LAL Vs. SATISH AND ORS

02.04.2025

**Present:** None.

Put up for final arguments on 21.05.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)  
DJ-1+ MCT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
02.04.2025