

56 M A C T 671/22

SHANKAR LAL Vs. SATISH AND ORS

14.11.2025

Present: Sh. Alok Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner with
petitioner in person.

None for R-1 and R-2.

Sh. Abhay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R-3.

No time left.

Put up for arguments on **13.01.2026**.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
14.11.2025