

51 M A C T 671-22
SHANKAR LAL Vs. SATISH AND ORS

13.01.2026

Present: Sh. Alok Pandey, Ld. counsel for petitioner
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. Amit Saraswar, proxy counsel for R3.

At request of proxy counsel for R3, adjourned. List
on 13.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
13.01.2026